March 2008
47-214
CA08102001E
Pushbuttons & Indicating Lights
47
30.5 mm Watertight/Oiltight
HT800 Series, Catalog Number Structure
Catalog Number Structure
For deciphering Catalog Numbers. Not all combinations are suitable for ordering.
Table 47-346. HT800 Catalog Numbering System for Pushbuttons, Push-Pulls and Indicating Lights
� Maximum of (4) contact blocks per side or a total of (8) contact blocks recommended.
Table 47-347. HT800 Selector Switch Catalog Numbering System
� Maximum of (2) contact blocks per side or a total of (4) contacts blocks recommended.
H T 8 G B R A B T 1
Contact Block Location
(viewed from rear) �
Left Side Right Side
A
A2
B1
B2
C
C2
D1
D2
E1
F1
F4
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
NO
2NO
NC
2NC
NOEM
2 NOEM
NCLB
2 NCLB
NOEM-NCLB
NO & NC
1NO-1NC
A5
A6
B
B6
C5
C6
D
D6
E5
Q1
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=
NO
2NO
NC
2NC
NOEM
2 NOEM
NCLB
2 NCLB
NOEM-NCLB
NO & NC
Button Color
G = Green